
Place FIRST LAST CITY ST SEXAGE H: M:S AG% CL Pts
16 TRACI TEMPONE LANCASTER PA F 22 44:38 67.96 81 5
24 KRISTIN ZIELINSKI PHILADELPHIA PA F 34 45:58 66.29 55 3

15 CASSY BRADLEY PHOENIXVILLE PA F 49 44:25 76.26 55 5
33 JULIE DEERY BALA CYNWYD PA F 49 47:36 71.16 81 3
51 LISA JALOT WILMINGTON DE F 44 51:01 63.03 25 1
82 HEIDI PERNIA QUAKERTOWN PA F 46 55:19 59.22 9

119 DENISE PANGBORN MORTON PA F 46 59:19 55.23 5
116 KELLY JONES WILMINGTON DE F 41 59:09 53.13 25
203 KATIE EBERHART PHILADELPHIA PA F 45 1: 06:15 48.97 5
364 KRISTINE LONGSHORE DOYLESTOWN PA F 47 1: 26:41 38.19 5

67 BONNIE STOECKL PEQUEA PA F 59 53:16 72.04 55 5
62 BARBARA GORKA PHILADELPHIA PA F 52 52:42 66.62 81 3

109 CHRISTINE KELLEY SPRINGFIELD PA F 54 58:49 61.18 81 1
145 LORRI FENCER WILMINGTON DE F 54 1: 01:15 58.75 25
369 MELLISSA THOMPSON MT LAUREL NJ F 50 1: 28:21 38.79 9

114 ANDREA RUBINOFF BEAR DE F 60 59:05 65.82 25 5
217 JOY WILSON OAKEY MEDIA PA F 66 1: 08:04 62.15 181 3
191 JEAN LIZZIO BERLIN NJ F 62 1: 05:21 61.16 9 1
270 DIANE HARDIES MARLTON NJ F 69 1: 13:04 60.56 9
291 BARBARA BRYNKO VINCENTOWN NJ F 61 1: 15:16 52.37 9

1 MATT LIPSEY M 25 36:17 73.63 55 5
7 NOLAN PERNIA QUAKERTOWN PA M 15 41:20 66.94 9 3

13 KENNETH HITE PHILADELPHIA PA M 29 43:12 61.84 81 1
23 LUKE HUDSON CLARKSBORO NJ M 19 45:55 58.19 9
28 SKIP HORTON GLOUCESTER CITY NJ M 36 47:03 57.54 9
41 JOHN OAKEY MEDIA PA M 27 48:42 54.86 181

3 GREG WATSON MEDIA PA M 48 38:33 76.64 28 5
2 DARYL WEAVER M 41 36:50 75.82 55 3

10 CHRIS MOORE PHILADELPHIA PA M 42 42:55 65.59 81 1
30 PAUL RANDOLPH NEWTOWN SQUARE PA M 48 47:21 62.39 25
48 JOE MASTRIPOLITO GLENMOORE PA M 48 50:42 58.27 5

4 FRANCIS KOLIMAGO GLENMOORE PA M 50 39:42 75.67 55 5
6 TIM SCHULER CHAMBERSBURG PA M 51 40:50 74.20 25 3

12 GREG CAULLER YORK PA M 55 43:06 72.76 25 1
8 THOMAS KOLIMAGO WYNNEWOOD PA M 50 41:31 72.36 55

14 JEFFREY PAINTER SWARTHMORE PA M 56 44:10 71.64 28
18 TOM STEENKAMER RISING SUN MD M 56 44:50 70.57 25
29 MICHAEL BROWN NEWARK DE M 56 47:07 67.15 25
31 DAVID STEWART HADDONFIELD NJ M 55 47:24 66.16 14
42 ROBERT HESKETH SICKLERVILLE NJ M 54 49:22 62.97 14
53 CRAIG DOMBROSKY BERLIN NJ M 56 51:27 61.50 9
45 PAUL PADIEN GLEN MILLS PA M 50 49:58 60.12 999
68 BOB LUND BERWYN PA M 58 53:50 59.83 81

121 ROBERT ZMIRICH MOUNT LAUREL NJ M 56 59:22 53.30 9
140 ALEX ESTRADA MOUNT LAUREL NJ M 53 1: 00:54 50.61 9

26 GENE DYKES BALA CYNWYD PA M 67 46:37 75.20 81 5
27 JOHN HIBBS LEVITTOWN PA M 61 46:49 70.71 5 3
69 TOM JENNINGS FT WASHINGTON PA M 71 53:51 67.92 81 1

103 VINCENT ALOYO BLUE BELL PA M 68 58:29 60.53 81
155 FRANK OWCZAREK WILMINGTON DE M 70 1: 01:50 58.46 25

98 MARK HOLLIDAY NEWARK DE M 61 57:57 57.13 25
170 TED HARDIES MARLTON NJ M 70 1: 03:25 57.00 9
127 JERRY MARINO WILLIAMSTOWN NJ M 64 59:52 56.88 14
144 SCOTT VENELLA WESTMONT NJ M 60 1: 01:12 53.60 14
211 PAUL MAKURATH M 69 1: 06:47 53.55 55
151 JOE BRUCKNER WEST BERLIN NJ M 60 1: 01:43 53.15 9
157 JIM PATE BROWNS MILLS NJ M 60 1: 02:17 52.66 9
334 GERALD HERMAN WILMINGTON DE M 71 1: 19:26 46.04 25

2015 Tyler Arboretum 10K Trail Race - Age Group Results



Place FIRST LAST CITY ST SEX AGE H: M:S AG% CL
15 CASSY BRADLEY PHOENIXVILLE PA F 49 44:25 76.26 373.74 55

2 DARYL WEAVER M 41 36:50 75.82 55

4 FRANCIS KOLIMAGO GLENMOORE PA M 50 39:42 75.67 55

1 MATT LIPSEY M 25 36:17 73.63 55

8 THOMAS KOLIMAGO WYNNEWOOD PA M 50 41:31 72.36 55

67 BONNIE STOECKL PEQUEA PA F 59 53:16 72.04 55

24 KRISTIN ZIELINSKI PHILADELPHIA PA F 34 45:58 66.29 55

211 PAUL MAKURATH M 69 1: 06:47 53.55 55

6 TIM SCHULER CHAMBERSBURG PA M 51 40:50 74.20 350.50 25

12 GREG CAULLER YORK PA M 55 43:06 72.76 25

18 TOM STEENKAMER RISING SUN MD M 56 44:50 70.57 25

29 MICHAEL BROWN NEWARK DE M 56 47:07 67.15 25

114 ANDREA RUBINOFF BEAR DE F 60 59:05 65.82 25

51 LISA JALOT WILMINGTON DE F 44 51:01 63.03 25

30 PAUL RANDOLPH NEWTOWN SQUARE PA M 48 47:21 62.39 25

145 LORRI FENCER WILMINGTON DE F 54 1: 01:15 58.75 25

155 FRANK OWCZAREK WILMINGTON DE M 70 1: 01:50 58.46 25

98 MARK HOLLIDAY NEWARK DE M 61 57:57 57.13 25

116 KELLY JONES WILMINGTON DE F 41 59:09 53.13 25

334 GERALD HERMAN WILMINGTON DE M 71 1: 19:26 46.04 25

26 GENE DYKES BALA CYNWYD PA M 67 46:37 75.20 348.86 81

33 JULIE DEERY BALA CYNWYD PA F 49 47:36 71.16 81

16 TRACI TEMPONE LANCASTER PA F 22 44:38 67.96 81

69 TOM JENNINGS FT WASHINGTON PA M 71 53:51 67.92 81

62 BARBARA GORKA PHILADELPHIA PA F 52 52:42 66.62 81

10 CHRIS MOORE PHILADELPHIA PA M 42 42:55 65.59 81

13 KENNETH HITE PHILADELPHIA PA M 29 43:12 61.84 81

109 CHRISTINE KELLEY SPRINGFIELD PA F 54 58:49 61.18 81

103 VINCENT ALOYO BLUE BELL PA M 68 58:29 60.53 81

68 BOB LUND BERWYN PA M 58 53:50 59.83 81

7 NOLAN PERNIA QUAKERTOWN PA M 15 41:20 66.94 309.38 9

53 CRAIG DOMBROSKY BERLIN NJ M 56 51:27 61.50 9

191 JEAN LIZZIO BERLIN NJ F 62 1: 05:21 61.16 9

270 DIANE HARDIES MARLTON NJ F 69 1: 13:04 60.56 9

82 HEIDI PERNIA QUAKERTOWN PA F 46 55:19 59.22 9

23 LUKE HUDSON CLARKSBORO NJ M 19 45:55 58.19 9

28 SKIP HORTON GLOUCESTER CITY NJ M 36 47:03 57.54 9

170 TED HARDIES MARLTON NJ M 70 1: 03:25 57.00 9

121 ROBERT ZMIRICH MOUNT LAUREL NJ M 56 59:22 53.30 9

151 JOE BRUCKNER WEST BERLIN NJ M 60 1: 01:43 53.15 9

157 JIM PATE BROWNS MILLS NJ M 60 1: 02:17 52.66 9

291 BARBARA BRYNKO VINCENTOWN NJ F 61 1: 15:16 52.37 9

140 ALEX ESTRADA MOUNT LAUREL NJ M 53 1: 00:54 50.61 9

369 MELLISSA THOMPSON MT LAUREL NJ F 50 1: 28:21 38.79 9

27 JOHN HIBBS LEVITTOWN PA M 61 46:49 70.71 271.37 5

48 JOE MASTRIPOLITO GLENMOORE PA M 48 50:42 58.27 5

119 DENISE PANGBORN MORTON PA F 46 59:19 55.23 5

203 KATIE EBERHART PHILADELPHIA PA F 45 1: 06:15 48.97 5

364 KRISTINE LONGSHORE DOYLESTOWN PA F 47 1: 26:41 38.19 5

42 ROBERT HESKETH SICKLERVILLE NJ M 54 49:22 62.97 14

31 DAVID STEWART HADDONFIELD NJ M 55 47:24 66.16 14

144 SCOTT VENELLA WESTMONT NJ M 60 1: 01:12 53.60 14

127 JERRY MARINO WILLIAMSTOWN NJ M 64 59:52 56.88 14

3 GREG WATSON MEDIA PA M 48 38:33 76.64 28

14 JEFFREY PAINTER SWARTHMORE PA M 56 44:10 71.64 28

217 JOY WILSON OAKEY MEDIA PA F 66 1: 08:04 62.15 181

41 JOHN OAKEY MEDIA PA M 27 48:42 54.86 181

45 PAUL PADIEN GLEN MILLS PA M 50 49:58 60.12 999
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